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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 4th November, 1935, to mid-day on the 7th November, 1935.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

British South Africa
British Guiana
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Czechoslovakia
Japan
Costa Rica...
Colombia ...
Other Countries

Total Declared Value '
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 4th November,
1935, to mid-day on the
7th November, 1935.

GOLD.
Bullion._»

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£
47,376
10,500

—
—
—
—
—
—
— 1,358

59,234

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£
1,795,768

—
2,906

——

—
—
—
—

1,798,674

Coin.i

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
— 800

—
—
—
—
—
—

800

Not of legal
tender in the

United
. Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

—

Total of
Gold.

£
1,843,144

10,500
3,706

—
—
—
—
—
—1,358

1,858,708

SILVER.
Bullion.i

Unrefined.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—166,666

—10,815
369

177,850

Refined.

£

——

—13,774
11,453
9,450

10,683

—
—

45,360

Coin.>

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

——

—
—
—
—
—
—
—

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
— 621

—
—5,200

—
1,096

6,917

Total of
Silver.

£

——

—13,774
12,074
9,450

177,349
5,200

10,815
1,465

230,127

Tntfll nfJ.Uudil Ul

Gold and
Silver.

£
1,843,144

10,500
3,706

13,774
12,074
9,450

177,349
5,200

10,815
2,823

2,088,835
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To adjust the Return for Period 22nd to 26th August, Silver Coin not of Legal Tender in the United Kingdom, consigned from New Zealand, Add £3,715; Silver Coin of Legal Tender
in the United Kingdom, consigned from New Zealand, Deduct £8,763.

To adjust the Return for Period 21st to 24th October, Gold Bullion Unrefined, consigned from British Malaya, Add £366.
To adjust the Return for Period 21st to 24th October, Silver Coin not of Legal Tender in the United Kingdom, consigned from Hong Kong, Add £3,094.
To adjust the Return for Period 28th to 31st October, Silver Bullion Refined, consigned from Japan, Add £2,432; Silver Bullion Unrefined, consigned from Japan, Deduct £2,691.


