Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 4th November, 1935, to mid-day on the 7th November, 1935.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	Gold.					Silver.					·
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
British South Africa British Guiana Netherlands Belgium France Czechoslovakia Japan	£ 47,376 10,500 	£ 1,795,768 — 2,906 — —	£ 	£ — — —	£ 1,843,144 10,500 3,706 — —	£ — — — — — 166,666	£ 13,774 11,453 9,450 10,683	£ — — — —	£ 	£ 13,774 12,074 9,450 177,349	£ 1,843,144 10,500 3,706 13,774 12,074 9,450 177,349
Costa Rica Colombia Other Countries	 		-		1,358				5,200 	5,200 10,815 1,465	5,200 10,815 2,823
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 4th November, 1935, to mid-day on the 7th November, 1935.	59,234	1,798,674	800		1,858,708	177,850	45,360	_	6,917	230,127	2,088,835

To adjust the Return for Period 22nd to 26th August, Silver Coin not of Legal Tender in the United Kingdom, consigned from New Zealand, Add £3,715; Silver Coin of Legal Tender in the United Kingdom, consigned from New Zealand, Deduct £3,763.

To adjust the Return for Period 21st to 24th October, Gold Bullion Unrefined, consigned from British Malaya, Add £366.

To adjust the Return for Period 21st to 24th October, Silver Coin not of Legal Tender in the United Kingdom, consigned from Hong Kong, Add £3,094.

To adjust the Return for Period 28th to 31st October, Silver Bullion Refined, consigned from Japan, Add £2,432; Silver Bullion Unrefined, consigned from Japan, Deduct £2,691.

7084